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Results - Newport High School Quad Meet
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AWSAL1 2:02.38   14

1) Laroya, Odelya 11 2) Evans, Abby G 12
3) Ingebrigtsen, Solveig 10 4) Coy, Cecily 10

28.91 37.32 29.08 27.07
ANEWP2 2:02.43   10

1) Parker, Hana 11 2) Postlewait, Gwynn 11
3) Weisz, Ilona 10 4) Howard, Gigi 10

33.32 32.28 28.35 28.48
APHS3 2:20.79   8

1) Kowalewski, Adelina 09 2) Weeber, Alyssa 10
3) Burriel, Kate 11 4) Mecham, Emma 11

35.81 39.49 34.81 30.68
BWSAL4 2:27.44   6

1) Hovenden, Luna 9 2) Sturdivant, Jordan 10
3) Klosterman, Lila 10 4) Fipps, Lilliana 12

41.60 32.76 38.89 34.19
BNEWP5 2:31.24   4

1) Hillebrand, Brynn 12 2) Brandenberger, Kindal
3) Balderas, Alondra 4) Grant, Daphne 09

35.02 50.58 35.45 30.19
 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
ANEWP1 1:53.42   14

1) Cline, Hudson 2) Carver, Zane 11
3) Eibner, Jahan 11 4) Smith, Sam

30.48 33.87 24.44 24.63
APHS2 1:53.99   10

1) Stevens, Mason 12 2) Brandt, Lucas 11
3) McLennan, Cam 12 4) Coen, Wyatt 11

32.75 28.51 25.96 26.77
AWSAL3 2:02.85   8

1) Ciancetta, Elliott 10 2) Heidt, Liam 12
3) Coy, Jarrod 12 4) Hagen, John Henry 9

34.78 36.43 23.81 27.83
BPHS4 2:10.37   6

1) Hernandez, Evan 12 2) Boynton, Kayden 11
3) Avery, Ike 12 4) Hauck, Blake 12

35.05 35.87 31.87 27.58
 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
WSAL 10Ingebrigtsen, Solveig1 2:15.61   7

31.20 34.55 35.87 33.99
NEWP 11Parker, Hana2 2:17.59   5

31.95 34.99 35.38 35.27
NEWP 10Howard, Gigi3 2:19.98   4

31.97 35.47 36.57 35.97
NEWP 09Chen, Skyla4 2:20.58   3

32.58 36.11 36.54 35.35
WSAL 11Upkes, Maddy5 2:26.44   2

32.51 36.18 38.32 39.43
WSAL 10Mack Martel, Aniyah6 2:55.34   1

37.51 42.79 47.74 47.30
NEWP 09Conrad, Ashlyn7 3:09.46

43.96 48.80 50.14 46.56

WSAL 10Haup, Carmel8 3:52.23
53.44 58.96 1:59.83

PHS 12Clark, Syd--- NS
 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
NEWP 11Bretz, Clyde1 2:02.42   7

27.66 30.96 32.64 31.16
NEWP 09Gibson, Dylan2 2:18.82   5

31.44 36.21 36.48 34.69
WSAL 11Hagen, Edison3 2:32.15   4

32.04 38.53 41.90 39.68
PHS 10Gaskey, Cedric4 2:38.75   3

1:26.01
WSAL 12Duenas Murcia, Jose5 2:39.74   2

34.72 39.41 41.68 43.93
WSAL 11Caso, Malachi6 2:41.82   1

32.21 37.03 44.83 47.75
PHS 09Bennett, Evan7 2:46.79

35.42 42.39 45.50 43.48
WSAL 9O'Brien, Rowan8 2:56.58

36.74 43.41 47.58 48.85
 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
NEWP 11Postlewait, Gwynn1 2:21.81   7

31.74 36.59 40.37 33.11
WSAL 12Evans, Abby G2 2:25.47   5

30.96 36.95 44.01 33.55
PHS 11Burriel, Kate3 2:58.56   4

36.06 45.90 54.15 42.45
PHS 10Weeber, Alyssa4 3:03.86   3

40.91 49.44 51.15 42.36
WSAL 12Fipps, Lilliana--- DQ

Other - breast
54.58 54.02 1:10.33 47.96

WSAL 9Casas, Elizabeth--- NS
 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
WSAL 12Coy, Jarrod1 2:03.22   7

25.98 32.85 36.60 27.79
NEWPCline, Hudson2 2:36.94   5

30.89 40.66 49.61 35.78
PHS 12Stevens, Mason3 2:44.42   4

32.31 40.17 49.47 42.47
PHS 11Coen, Wyatt4 2:46.38   3

34.14 44.22 51.00 37.02
PHS 12Avery, Ike5 2:56.27   2

34.90 46.09 50.85 44.43
PHS 12Hauck, Blake6 2:56.35   1

33.83 43.99 59.25 39.28
WSAL 9Dizney, Wyatt--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - ϐly
40.11 53.53 2:00.39

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
WSAL 11Laroya, Odelya1 24.52   7
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(Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
NEWP 10Weisz, Ilona2 25.73   5
WSAL 10Coy, Cecily3 28.37   4
NEWP 11Perucci, Ruby4 28.61   3
PHS 09Kowalewski, Adelina5 29.43   2
NEWP 12Hillebrand, Brynn6 30.06   1
NEWPBalderas, Alondra7 31.53
PHS 11Storch, Charlotte8 32.92
WSAL 9Evans, Emma A9 33.22
NEWPHernandez, Anaid10 33.60
PHS 10Smith, Hailey11 34.24
PHS 11Ward, Megan12 34.47
PHS 10Cook, Emmylou13 34.79
WSAL 9Mulhern-Reed, Niah14 35.54
WSAL 9Waruru, Mukami15 37.97
WSAL 9Jacob, Eloise16 39.14
WSAL 9Haupt, Janelle17 40.14
NEWPPostma, Chloe18 41.66
WSAL 9Olvera Arrendondo, Elim19 42.63
NEWPSanchez-Munoz, Giselle20 42.97
PHS 10Wilhelm, Bailey21 43.34
WSAL 9Goodwin, Annabelle22 44.48
WSAL 9Francois, Harmoney23 45.49
WSAL 11Jimenez, Angeles24 46.55
WSAL 10Haup, Carmel25 47.23
PHS 09Rynearson, Kalei26 47.73
WSAL 11Filter, Toni27 49.82
NEWPLopez, Dominga28 55.05
WSAL 9Parsons, Keira--- NS
PHS 12Barton, Hollie--- NS
PHS 12Clark, Syd--- NS

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
NEWP 11Eibner, Jahan1 23.60   7
NEWPSmith, Sam2 25.42   5
NEWP 11Carver, Zane3 26.47   4
PHS 10Mayo Carrasco, Nico4 28.50   3
PHS 11Mosbrucker, Gage5 28.98   2
WSAL 11Caso, Malachi6 29.83   1
NEWPPettett, Rowan7 30.82
NEWP 09Spear, Tristan8 31.59
PHS 09Pindell, Deaglan9 32.07
PHS 11Boynton, Kayden10 32.15
NEWP 09Spear, Kadin11 32.27
NEWPCarlsen, Aage12 33.09
WSAL 9Mosher, Reid13 33.98
NEWP 09Granillo, Leo14 34.42
PHS 10Laukkanen Raskauskas, Mika15 35.18
PHS 10Holroyd, Samuel16 39.07
PHS 09Melara, Michael17 40.25
PHS 09Avery, Charlie--- NS
PHS 10Wood, Quinn--- NS

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Butterϐly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
NEWP 09Chen, Skyla1 1:07.68   7

32.03 35.65
WSAL 10Coy, Cecily2 1:08.09   5

32.08 36.01
PHS 11Burriel, Kate3 1:24.07   4

37.27 46.80
WSAL 10Klosterman, Lila4 1:37.05   3

42.55 54.50
WSAL 10Sturdivant, Jordan--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery
WSAL 9Casas, Elizabeth--- NS

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterϐly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
NEWP 11Bretz, Clyde1 1:00.05   7

27.90 32.15
PHS 12McLennan, Cam2 1:00.23   5

27.35 32.88
NEWP 09Gibson, Dylan3 1:11.09   4

33.37 37.72
WSAL 9Dizney, Wyatt--- DQ

Alternating Kick
WSAL 10Ciancetta, Elliott--- DQ

35.41 43.86
 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
NEWP 11Perucci, Ruby1 1:03.16   7

30.18 32.98
NEWPBalderas, Alondra2 1:10.38   5

32.80 37.58
WSAL 10Mack Martel, Aniyah3 1:13.19   4

35.47 37.72
PHS 11Mecham, Emma4 1:15.56   3

35.74 39.82
PHS 10Smith, Hailey5 1:15.66   2

36.01 39.65
NEWPYoung, Pacie6 1:16.84   1

36.94 39.90
WSAL 9Evans, Emma A7 1:17.23

37.44 39.79
PHS 11Storch, Charlotte8 1:18.90

37.76 41.14
WSAL 12Fipps, Lilliana9 1:19.92

38.12 41.80
NEWPBrandenberger, Kindal10 1:21.68

39.07 42.61
WSAL 9Haupt, Janelle11 1:27.99

40.75 47.24
WSAL 9Waruru, Mukami12 1:30.65

43.88 46.77
WSAL 9Jacob, Eloise13 1:32.50

42.36 50.14
PHS 09Rynearson, Kalei14 1:39.68
WSAL 9Olvera Arrendondo, Elim15 1:42.91

46.46 56.45
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(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
WSAL 11Filter, Toni16 1:55.74

52.47 1:03.27
WSAL 9Goodwin, Annabelle--- DQ

No touch on turn
WSAL 9Francois, Harmoney--- NS

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
PHS 11Brandt, Lucas1 52.73   7

24.67 28.06
NEWPSmith, Sam2 59.63   5

28.39 31.24
WSAL 12Heidt, Liam3 1:00.56   4

28.92 31.64
WSAL 11Hagen, Edison4 1:04.86   3

31.05 33.81
PHS 10Gaskey, Cedric5 1:08.41   2
PHS 12Hernandez, Evan6 1:11.62   1

34.17 37.45
NEWPPettett, Rowan7 1:13.61

34.10 39.51
NEWP 09Spear, Tristan8 1:15.69
PHS 09Bennett, Evan9 1:15.95

35.50 40.45
NEWP 09Spear, Kadin10 1:18.68

36.65 42.03
PHS 10Laukkanen Raskauskas, Mika11 1:18.98

36.19 42.79
WSAL 9Mosher, Reid12 1:20.52

38.02 42.50
PHS 09Melara, Michael13 1:33.88
PHS 09Avery, Charlie--- NS
PHS 10Wood, Quinn--- NS

 
Event 13  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
NEWP 10Weisz, Ilona1 5:22.00   7

28.92 31.70 31.98 32.42
32.84 32.88 33.19 33.16
32.77 32.14

WSAL 12Evans, Abby G2 5:42.26   5
31.22 33.88 34.88 34.46
34.74 34.80 34.94 34.86
34.83 33.65

WSAL 9Hovenden, Luna3 6:52.01   4
35.83 40.55 41.46 42.59
42.61 42.34 43.07 42.64
42.62 38.30

NEWP 09Grant, Daphne4 7:16.73   3
37.25 43.66 44.06 44.67
45.10 46.13 45.56 45.07
44.40 40.83

NEWP 09Conrad, Ashlyn5 8:27.63   2
45.93 50.54 51.37 52.87
52.86 52.14 50.96 51.27
52.33 47.36

 
Event 14  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
WSAL 12Coy, Jarrod1 4:55.49   7

27.14 29.88 30.46 30.61
30.31 30.73 29.90 29.81
29.59 27.06

WSAL 9Hagen, John Henry2 6:30.34   5
34.65 38.51 38.76 39.79
40.42 41.45 40.53 40.38
40.52 35.33

NEWPCline, Hudson3 6:31.55   4
34.31 38.47 39.30 41.07
41.00 41.63 41.87 41.27
38.56 34.07

 
Event 15  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
ANEWP1 1:56.75   14

1) Howard, Gigi 10 2) Perucci, Ruby 11
3) Balderas, Alondra 4) Chen, Skyla 09

30.10 28.20 30.73 27.72
APHS2 2:14.19   10

1) Ward, Megan 11 2) Smith, Hailey 10
3) Storch, Charlotte 11 4) Burriel, Kate 11

34.93 33.16 36.79 29.31
BWSAL3 2:15.43   8

1) Mack Martel, Aniyah 10 2) Evans, Emma A 9
3) Klosterman, Lila 10 4) Mulhern-Reed, Niah 9

33.67 32.94 34.50 34.32
BPHS4 2:28.55   6

1) Wilhelm, Bailey 10 2) Rynearson, Kalei 09
3) Cook, Emmylou 10 4) Mecham, Emma 11

44.88 27.40 45.13 31.14
BNEWP5 2:32.77   4

1) Postma, Chloe 2) Hernandez, Anaid
3) Sanchez-Munoz, Giselle 4) Young, Pacie

43.36 33.75 48.00 27.66
AWSAL--- DQ

1) Ingebrigtsen, Solveig 10 2) Sturdivant, Jordan 10
3) Upkes, Maddy 11 4) Laroya, Odelya 11

27.51 30.94 28.71 24.45
 
Event 16  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
APHS1 1:45.20   14

1) Coen, Wyatt 11 2) Hauck, Blake 12
3) McLennan, Cam 12 4) Brandt, Lucas 11

28.64 27.56 25.85 23.15
AWSAL2 1:45.81   10

1) Caso, Malachi 11 2) Hagen, Edison 11
3) Heidt, Liam 12 4) Coy, Jarrod 12

29.24 27.58 27.19 21.80
ANEWP3 1:49.44   8

1) Carver, Zane 11 2) Gibson, Dylan 09
3) Bretz, Clyde 11 4) Spear, Tristan 09

26.38 27.71 31.36 23.99
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(Event 16  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
BPHS4 2:02.92   6

1) Pindell, Deaglan 09 2) Bennett, Evan 09
3) Mayo Carrasco, Nico 10 4) Mosbrucker, Gage 11

32.72 32.51 29.47 28.22
BWSAL--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3
1) Duenas Murcia, Jose 12 2) Dizney, Wyatt 9
3) Mosher, Reid 9 4) O'Brien, Rowan 9

31.35 37.68 30.41 32.13
BNEWP--- NS

1) Pettett, Rowan 2) Spear, Kadin 09
3) Granillo, Leo 09 4) Carlsen, Aage

 
Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
WSAL 11Laroya, Odelya1 1:05.51   7

30.79 34.72
NEWP 11Parker, Hana2 1:11.28   5

34.79 36.49
NEWP 10Howard, Gigi3 1:12.30   4

35.49 36.81
PHS 09Kowalewski, Adelina4 1:15.35   3

35.80 39.55
NEWP 12Hillebrand, Brynn5 1:18.27   2

37.36 40.91
WSAL 9Hovenden, Luna6 1:18.52   1

38.55 39.97
WSAL 10Klosterman, Lila7 1:22.14

40.97 41.17
PHS 11Mecham, Emma8 1:24.60

41.49 43.11
WSAL 9Mulhern-Reed, Niah9 1:34.03

43.80 50.23
NEWPYoung, Pacie10 1:36.69

47.51 49.18
PHS 10Wilhelm, Bailey--- DQ

 
Event 18  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
NEWP 11Eibner, Jahan1 57.57   7

27.79 29.78
PHS 12Stevens, Mason2 1:11.53   5
PHS 12Hernandez, Evan3 1:18.45   4
PHS 12Hauck, Blake4 1:20.63   3

38.33 42.30
PHS 11Coen, Wyatt5 1:21.01   2

39.11 41.90
WSAL 9Hagen, John Henry6 1:27.98   1
NEWP 09Granillo, Leo7 1:34.49

46.14 48.35
NEWPCarlsen, Aage8 1:36.37
WSAL 12Duenas Murcia, Jose9 1:37.56
WSAL 9O'Brien, Rowan10 1:41.15

49.15 52.00

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
WSAL 10Ingebrigtsen, Solveig1 1:20.92   7

38.82 42.10
WSAL 10Sturdivant, Jordan2 1:25.47   5

39.14 46.33
PHS 10Weeber, Alyssa3 1:30.58   4

42.19 48.39
WSAL 11Upkes, Maddy4 1:30.79   3

43.69 47.10
PHS 10Cook, Emmylou5 1:31.88   2

44.47 47.41
NEWP 09Grant, Daphne6 1:34.19   1

43.09 51.10
NEWPBrandenberger, Kindal7 1:54.10

53.27 1:00.83
WSAL 11Jimenez, Angeles--- DQ

Alternating Kick
 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
PHS 11Brandt, Lucas1 1:05.58   7

30.55 35.03
NEWP 11Carver, Zane2 1:14.41   5

35.13 39.28
PHS 12McLennan, Cam3 1:14.50   4

34.27 40.23
PHS 11Boynton, Kayden4 1:22.04   3

38.12 43.92
WSAL 12Heidt, Liam5 1:22.12   2

39.51 42.61
PHS 12Avery, Ike6 1:25.55   1

38.48 47.07
WSAL 10Ciancetta, Elliott7 1:28.68

41.41 47.27
 
Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
ANEWP1 4:00.30   14

1) Perucci, Ruby 11 2) Parker, Hana 11
3) Weisz, Ilona 10 4) Postlewait, Gwynn 11

27.39 56.84 30.02 1:03.18
29.84 1:03.19 26.80 57.09

AWSAL2 4:16.88   10
1) Coy, Cecily 10 2) Hovenden, Luna 9
3) Upkes, Maddy 11 4) Evans, Abby G 12

29.09 1:00.58 32.38 1:09.67
30.65 1:05.88 28.07 1:00.75

BNEWP3 4:53.32   8
1) Hillebrand, Brynn 12 2) Chen, Skyla 09
3) Hernandez, Anaid 4) Young, Pacie

34.97 1:13.12 30.99 1:04.69
38.94 1:19.75 36.27 1:15.76

APHS4 5:03.12   6
1) Cook, Emmylou 10 2) Smith, Hailey 10
3) Weeber, Alyssa 10 4) Kowalewski, Adelina 09

40.00 1:24.21 35.44 1:17.03
36.27 1:17.17 30.52 1:04.71
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(Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
BWSAL5 5:21.09   4

1) Mack Martel, Aniyah 10 2) Mulhern-Reed, Niah 9
3) Evans, Emma A 9 4) Fipps, Lilliana 12

36.24 1:22.29 31.06 1:21.57
34.09 1:16.13 35.90 1:21.10

 
Event 22  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
ANEWP1 3:42.69   14

1) Cline, Hudson 2) Eibner, Jahan 11
3) Bretz, Clyde 11 4) Smith, Sam

28.46 57.43 24.52 51.53
28.62 1:00.07 25.67 53.66

AWSAL2 4:29.62   10
1) Duenas Murcia, Jose 12 2) Caso, Malachi 11
3) Hagen, John Henry 9 4) Ciancetta, Elliott 10

31.80 1:07.87 34.53 1:11.88
32.14 1:07.37 28.79 1:02.50

APHS3 4:34.70   8
1) Mosbrucker, Gage 11 2) Boynton, Kayden 11
3) Gaskey, Cedric 10 4) Stevens, Mason 12

32.43 1:08.73 34.32 1:12.44
1:06.27

BNEWP4 4:52.10   6
1) Gibson, Dylan 09 2) Pettett, Rowan
3) Spear, Tristan 09 4) Spear, Kadin 09

33.63 1:13.39 37.37 1:17.01
38.45 1:20.22 29.88 1:01.48

BWSAL--- DQ
Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Dizney, Wyatt 9 2) Hagen, Edison 11
3) Mosher, Reid 9 4) O'Brien, Rowan 9

34.87 1:21.46 25.02 1:00.93
36.01 1:23.38 31.19 1:11.90

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 22
1. Newport 233
2. West Salem High School 177
3. Philomath High School 163

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22
1. Newport 126
2. West Salem High School 112
3. Philomath High School 57

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22
1. Newport 107
2. Philomath High School 106

3. West Salem High School 65


